PUBLIC SCHOOL FINANCE

ACT OF 1994 STATE SHARE
June 2017 - 2018

C D COLORADO
DEPARTMENT of EDUCATION

Run Date: 06/19/2018

State Equal Monthly Payment Report

DISTRICT: AGATE 300

Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Net Month Prior Month's Variance Total Projected Year-to-Date Remaining State

Funding Swap Charter Debt Audit CSl Other Payment Payment State Share State Paid Share to be Paid
July $41,979.05 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $41,979.05 $0.00 $41,979.05 $ 503,748.65 $41,979.05 $ 461,769.60
August $41,979.05 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $41,979.05 $41,979.05 $0.00 $ 503,748.65 $ 83,958.10 $ 419,790.55
September $41,979.05 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $41,979.05 $41,979.05 $ 0.00 $ 503,748.65 $125,937.15 $377,811.50
October $41,979.05 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $41,979.05 $41,979.05 $0.00 $ 503,748.65 $ 167,916.20 $ 335,832.45
November $41,979.05 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $41,979.05 $41,979.05 $ 0.00 $ 503,748.65 $ 209,895.25 $ 293,853.40
December $ 33,908.51 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.10 $ 33,908.61 $41,979.05 -$ 8,070.44 $ 487,607.51 $ 243,803.76 $ 243,803.75
January $ 40,633.96 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 -$ 313.67 $ 40,320.29 $ 33,908.61 $6,411.68 $ 487,607.51 $ 284,437.72 $ 203,169.79
February $ 40,633.96 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 40,633.96 $ 40,320.29 $ 313.67 $ 487,607.51 $ 325,071.68 $ 162,535.83
March $ 40,633.96 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 40,633.96 $ 40,633.96 $ 0.00 $ 487,607.51 $ 365,705.64 $121,901.87
April $ 40,874.46 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 40,874.46 $ 40,633.96 $ 240.50 $ 488,329.01 $ 406,580.10 $81,748.91
May $ 40,874.46 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 -$16.93 $ 40,857.53 $ 40,874.46 -$16.93 $ 488,329.01 $ 447,454.56 $ 40,874.45
June $ 40,873.79 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$ 0.08 $40,873.71 $ 40,857.53 $16.18 $ 488,328.35 $ 488,328.35 $0.00
TOTALS : $ 488,328.35 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 -$ 330.58



